
PRICE LIST

Skin Consultation (30 mins) - Redeemable

Dermalux LED Facial (30 mins)

Deluxe Hydrafacial (45 mins) - Includes Booster & LED

     Add on Lip or Eye Perk (per area)

     Add on Neck/Decolletage (per area)

NQ Signature Facial (45 mins)

Oxygeneo Super Facial (60 mins)

Prescription Peel (60 mins)

Microneedling - SkinPen Face only

Microneedling - SkinPen Face, Neck & Decolletage

Medical SkinPen with PRP (Platelet Rich Plasma)

     Face or Scalp

     Face, Neck, Decolletage

Glass Facial from

Add on Dermalux LED (30 mins)

Add on Extractions (15 mins)

Add on Radio Frequency (20 mins)

Electrolysis (30 mins)

Skin Tag/Thread Vein Removal (30 mins)

$50

$185

$250

$50

$50

$250

$320

$250

$399

$499

FACIAL TREATMENTS

FACIAL VEINS

      Facial Veins 1 Area 

      Facial Veins 2 Areas

LEG VEINS

      Leg Veins 1 Area 

      Leg Veins 2 Areas 

ROSACEA/REDNESS REDUCTION (FACE)

LASER GENESIS

     Laser Genesis - Face Rejuvenation

     Laser Genesis - Face, Neck & Decolletage Rejuvenation

     Laser Genesis - Decolletage Rejuvenation

ACNE SCARS 

EXCEL V+ LASER

$300

$350

$350

$600

$500

$399

$500

$350

POA

$850

$920

$699

$60

$50

$120

$120

$150

NON SURGICAL
ENHANCEMENTS

Consultation for Wrinkle Reduction & Volume Loss

        *Consultation fee is redeemable on treatment.

        **Due to new TGA Guidelines, treatment pricing can             
           only be discussed face to face during your
           consultation.

$75*

ENLIGHTEN III LASER

PICO GENESIS 

    Rejuvenation/Open Pores & Pigmentation of the Face

    Pigmentation/Skin Rejuvenation of Neck & Decolletage

    Pigmentation of Face, Neck & Decolletage

    Spot Treatment

PICO FX

    FX of the Face for Skin Laxity

    FX of the Neck & Decolletage for Skin Laxity

    FX Neck or Decolletage

    FX for Scarring from

Pico: Add on Hands

Pico Genesis for Arms & Hands

Pico Genesis Eyebrow Tattoo Removal

Enlighten III Tattoo Removal from

$499

$699

$995

$99+

$650

$799

$490

$120

$120

$699

$350

$250


