

FACIAL TREATMENTS		NON SURGICAL ENHANCEMENTS	
Skin Consultation (30 mins) - Redeemable Dermalux LED Facial (30 mins) Deluxe Hydrafacial (45 mins) - Includes Booster & LED Add on Lip or Eye Perk (per area) Add on Neck/Decolletage (per area) NQ Signature Facial (45 mins) Oxygeneo Super Facial (60 mins) Prescription Peel (60 mins) Microneedling - SkinPen Face only Microneedling - SkinPen Face, Neck & Decolletage Medical SkinPen with PRP (Platelet Rich Plasma) Face or Scalp Face, Neck, Decolletage Glass Facial from Add on Dermalux LED (30 mins) Add on Extractions (15 mins) Add on Radio Frequency (20 mins) Electrolysis (30 mins) Skin Tag/Thread Vein Removal (30 mins)	\$50 \$185 \$250 \$50 \$50 \$250 \$320 \$250 \$399 \$499 \$850 \$920 \$699 \$60 \$50 \$120 \$120 \$150		\$499 \$699 \$995 \$99+ \$650 \$799 \$120 \$120 \$699 \$350
EXCEL V+ LASER		Enlighten III Tattoo Removal from	\$250
FACIAL VEINS Facial Veins 1 Area Facial Veins 2 Areas LEG VEINS	\$300 \$350		
Leg Veins 1 Area Leg Veins 2 Areas ROSACEA/REDNESS REDUCTION (FACE) LASER GENESIS Laser Genesis - Face Rejuvenation	\$350 \$600 \$500		
Laser Genesis - Face, Neck & Decolletage Rejuvenation Laser Genesis - Decolletage Rejuvenation	\$500 \$350		

POA

ACNE SCARS